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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Facile  (12) Relayeur  1

1 1 Mathéo Klingler 33:58 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(61) 5(74) 6(55) 7(66) 8(60) 9(56) 10(54) 11(63) Arr
1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F1 2:58 5:47 7:58 10:28 13:40 17:20 18:40 23:17 26:15 29:45 31:26 33:58

AAAAA 0.000 km 2:58 2:49 2:11 2:30 3:12 3:40 1:20 4:37 2:58 3:30 1:41 2:32
2 8 Bertrand Chatagny 49:03 1(60) 2(65) 3(61) 4(71) 5(73) 6(74) 7(55) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(63) Arr

1 CA Rosé CA Rosé 1 3:53 8:11 11:42 15:25 17:53 20:11 26:47 31:28 38:33 43:25 45:36 49:03
BABBA 0.000 km 3:53 4:18 3:31 3:43 2:28 2:18 6:36 4:41 7:05 4:52 2:11 3:27

*60
33:55

3 2 Aurélie Brülhart 51:39 1(60) 2(65) 3(61) 4(71) 5(73) 6(74) 7(55) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(63) Arr
1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F2 4:08 8:54 12:29 17:01 19:57 22:20 27:02 32:17 38:51 45:34 47:59 51:39

BABBA 0.000 km 4:08 4:46 3:35 4:32 2:56 2:23 4:42 5:15 6:34 6:43 2:25 3:40
4 7 Mélanie Favre 56:36 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(61) 5(74) 6(55) 7(66) 8(60) 9(56) 10(54) 11(63) Arr

1 - Yverdon 8:23 11:17 14:05 20:03 23:13 26:28 40:56 44:57 48:01 52:57 54:23 56:36
AAAAA 0.000 km 8:23 2:54 2:48 5:58 3:10 3:15 14:28 4:01 3:04 4:56 1:26 2:13

5 9 Alexandre Turrian 1:04:39 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(61) 5(74) 6(55) 7(66) 8(60) 9(56) 10(80) 11(68) Arr
1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F4 3:10 6:43 9:19 14:39 19:56 22:58 24:07 29:58 33:13 54:13 1:01:02 1:04:39

AAAAB 0.000 km 3:10 3:33 2:36 5:20 5:17 3:02 1:09 5:51 3:15 21:00 6:49 3:37
6 5 Hans Bachmann 1:06:45 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(61) 5(74) 6(55) 7(66) 8(60) 9(56) 10(54) 11(63) Arr

1 Satus Grütli Genève Satus Grütli Genève 35:29 10:43 14:52 19:43 25:10 32:00 34:09 44:17 50:31 57:19 1:01:53 1:06:45
AAAAA 0.000 km 5:29 5:14 4:09 4:51 5:27 6:50 2:09 10:08 6:14 6:48 4:34 4:52

7 12 Hippolyte Bobin 1:21:48 1(60) 2(65) 3(61) 4(71) 5(73) 6(74) 7(55) 8(58) 9(56) 10(80) 11(68) Arr
1 O Jura O'Jura 3 3:56 15:54 19:21 40:33 50:50 54:10 58:36 1:04:40 1:10:32 1:13:48 1:16:28 1:21:48

BABBB 0.000 km 3:56 11:58 3:27 21:12 10:17 3:20 4:26 6:04 5:52 3:16 2:40 5:20
8 10 Alexandre Danthez 1:21:54 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(61) 5(74) 6(55) 7(66) 8(60) 9(56) 10(80) 11(68) Arr

1 CO CERN COC Genève F1 3:29 7:42 10:37 14:01 17:38 22:58 24:23 34:04 39:02 1:09:04 1:17:35 1:21:54
AAAAB 0.000 km 3:29 4:13 2:55 3:24 3:37 5:20 1:25 9:41 4:58 30:02 8:31 4:19

3 Manon Rousselot pm 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(61) 5(74) 6(55) 7(66) 8(60) 9(56) 10(80) 11(68) Arr
1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F3 8:19 15:06 21:46 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 48:25

AAAAB 0.000 km 8:19 6:47 6:40 26:39
11 Jean Barge pm 1(60) 2(65) 3(61) 4(71) 5(73) 6(74) 7(55) 8(58) 9(56) 10(80) 11(68) Arr

1 CO CERN COC Genève F2 8:25 15:26 23:02 45:15 51:09 56:41 1:07:51 1:16:46 1:29:17 1:32:23 ----- 1:39:06
BABBB 0.000 km 8:25 7:01 7:36 22:13 5:54 5:32 11:10 8:55 12:31 3:06 6:43

6 Pélo Steiger pm 1(60) 2(65) 3(61) 4(71) 5(73) 6(74) 7(55) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(63) Arr
1 Satus Grütli Genève Satus Grütli Genève 47:36 15:20 19:32 54:22 59:02 1:05:01 1:12:59 1:31:59 ----- ----- ----- 1:50:46

BABBA 0.000 km 7:36 7:44 4:12 34:50 4:40 5:59 7:58 19:00 18:47
4 Bruno Kohler Abandon 1(60) 2(65) 3(61) 4(71) 5(73) 6(74) 7(55) 8(58) 9(56) 10(80) 11(68) Arr
1 Satus Grütli Genève Satus Grütli Genève 2----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:30:00

BABBB 0.000 km 1:30:00

Facile  (11) Relayeur  2

1 9 Nicolas Turrian 40:55 1(60) 2(65) 3(81) 4(67) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74) 9(55) 10(58) 11(56) 12(54) 13(63)
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F4 2:46 6:44 11:05 14:42 17:00 19:22 21:54 23:59 26:39 30:26 34:01 37:04 39:10

BBBBA 0.000 km 2:46 3:58 4:21 3:37 2:18 2:22 2:32 2:05 2:40 3:47 3:35 3:03 2:06
Arr

40:55
1:45

2 2 Manuel Hostettler 43:12 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(81) 5(67) 6(61) 7(74) 8(55) 9(66) 10(60) 11(56) 12(80) 13(68)
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F2 3:01 6:08 8:06 12:59 15:44 18:47 22:17 25:33 27:04 31:38 35:28 37:10 39:27

ABAAB 0.000 km 3:01 3:07 1:58 4:53 2:45 3:03 3:30 3:16 1:31 4:34 3:50 1:42 2:17
Arr

43:12
3:45

3 12 Emile Bobin 43:51 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(81) 5(67) 6(61) 7(74) 8(55) 9(66) 10(60) 11(56) 12(54) 13(63)
2 O Jura O'Jura 3 3:16 7:50 10:09 14:53 18:17 20:36 23:49 26:47 27:56 32:15 36:49 40:24 42:02

ABAAA 0.000 km 3:16 4:34 2:19 4:44 3:24 2:19 3:13 2:58 1:09 4:19 4:34 3:35 1:38
Arr

43:51
1:49

4 10 Loïc Barge 43:56 1(60) 2(65) 3(81) 4(67) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74) 9(55) 10(58) 11(56) 12(54) 13(63)
2 CO CERN COC Genève F1 3:30 7:24 11:30 14:56 17:07 19:48 23:58 26:51 29:53 33:07 36:53 40:26 42:04

BBBBA 0.000 km 3:30 3:54 4:06 3:26 2:11 2:41 4:10 2:53 3:02 3:14 3:46 3:33 1:38
Arr

43:56
1:52

5 8 Roland Renevey 45:09 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(81) 5(67) 6(61) 7(74) 8(55) 9(66) 10(60) 11(56) 12(80) 13(68)
2 CA Rosé CA Rosé 1 4:19 7:13 9:18 15:41 18:25 21:18 24:42 28:15 29:34 34:23 38:08 39:49 42:03

ABAAB 0.000 km 4:19 2:54 2:05 6:23 2:44 2:53 3:24 3:33 1:19 4:49 3:45 1:41 2:14
Arr

45:09
3:06

6 11 Daniel Bechir 47:30 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(81) 5(67) 6(61) 7(74) 8(55) 9(66) 10(60) 11(56) 12(54) 13(63)
2 CO CERN COC Genève F2 3:25 6:39 8:48 14:49 18:45 21:33 25:10 29:18 30:36 35:48 39:27 43:23 45:16

ABAAA 0.000 km 3:25 3:14 2:09 6:01 3:56 2:48 3:37 4:08 1:18 5:12 3:39 3:56 1:53
Arr

47:30
2:14

7 1 Elliot Nivard 48:12 1(60) 2(65) 3(81) 4(67) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74) 9(55) 10(58) 11(56) 12(80) 13(68)
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F1 6:50 10:48 19:35 22:31 25:06 27:54 29:56 32:21 35:06 38:16 42:02 43:25 45:22

BBBBB 0.000 km 6:50 3:58 8:47 2:56 2:35 2:48 2:02 2:25 2:45 3:10 3:46 1:23 1:57
Arr

48:12
2:50
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Facile  (11) Relayeur  2 (suite)

1 9 Nicolas Turrian 40:55 1(60) 2(65) 3(81) 4(67) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74) 9(55) 10(58) 11(56) 12(54) 13(63)
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F4 2:46 6:44 11:05 14:42 17:00 19:22 21:54 23:59 26:39 30:26 34:01 37:04 39:10

BBBBA 0.000 km 2:46 3:58 4:21 3:37 2:18 2:22 2:32 2:05 2:40 3:47 3:35 3:03 2:06
Arr

40:55
1:45

8 7 Mironshokh Sobirov 1:08:27 1(60) 2(65) 3(81) 4(67) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74) 9(55) 10(58) 11(56) 12(80) 13(68)
2 - Yverdon 25:09 30:29 34:13 37:59 39:55 42:32 47:24 49:16 53:01 56:36 1:00:04 1:01:34 1:05:48

BBBBB 0.000 km 25:09 5:20 3:44 3:46 1:56 2:37 4:52 1:52 3:45 3:35 3:28 1:30 4:14
Arr

1:08:27
2:39

9 4 Alois Pecar 1:36:22 1(52) 2(58) 3(65) 4(81) 5(67) 6(61) 7(74) 8(55) 9(66) 10(60) 11(56) 12(54) 13(63)
2 Satus Grütli Genève Satus Grütli Genève 26:19 11:07 14:23 45:52 50:37 54:58 1:00:00 1:05:16 1:09:07 1:17:46 1:23:13 1:28:53 1:32:10

ABAAA 0.000 km 6:19 4:48 3:16 31:29 4:45 4:21 5:02 5:16 3:51 8:39 5:27 5:40 3:17
Arr

1:36:22
4:12

10 3 Claire Rousselot 1:45:04 1(60) 2(65) 3(81) 4(67) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74) 9(55) 10(58) 11(56) 12(54) 13(63)
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ F3 6:27 11:37 16:55 25:06 28:56 33:38 37:15 41:16 47:19 58:49 1:09:39 1:17:36 1:41:06

BBBBA 0.000 km 6:27 5:10 5:18 8:11 3:50 4:42 3:37 4:01 6:03 11:30 10:50 7:57 23:30
Arr

1:45:04
3:58

5 Sandra Saez pm 1(60) 2(65) 3(81) 4(67) 5(61) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74) 9(55) 10(58) 11(56) 12(80) 13(68)
2 Satus Grütli Genève Satus Grütli Genève 37:45 16:58 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 26:08 40:50 ----- -----

BBBBB 0.000 km 7:45 9:13 9:10 14:42
Arr

42:12
1:22

Technique  (20) Relayeur  1

1 111 Elia Schnyder 32:07 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(57) 10(76) Arr
1 OLC Omström Sense OLC Omström Sense4:54 7:16 8:58 12:26 13:30 15:27 22:27 25:54 27:43 30:06 32:07

BCCB 0.000 km 4:54 2:22 1:42 3:28 1:04 1:57 7:00 3:27 1:49 2:23 2:01
2 119 Ulysse Dannecker 34:45 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(57) 10(76) Arr

1 O Jura O'Jura 1 2:59 6:09 10:31 13:44 15:30 17:22 24:34 28:01 30:02 32:38 34:45
ACCB 0.000 km 2:59 3:10 4:22 3:13 1:46 1:52 7:12 3:27 2:01 2:36 2:07

3 108 Thomas Stüdeli 37:00 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(86) 10(76) Arr
1 OLG Goldau OLG Goldau 2:00 5:03 8:56 12:57 13:58 15:41 23:25 28:25 31:48 34:38 37:00

ACCA 0.000 km 2:00 3:03 3:53 4:01 1:01 1:43 7:44 5:00 3:23 2:50 2:22
4 110 Marc Baumgartner 37:53 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(57) 10(76) Arr

1 CO CERN CO CERN / UBOL 2:48 6:00 10:05 14:14 15:15 17:28 26:37 30:36 32:27 35:04 37:53
ACCB 0.000 km 2:48 3:12 4:05 4:09 1:01 2:13 9:09 3:59 1:51 2:37 2:49

5 107 Heather High 41:49 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(75) 10(63) Arr
1 CARE Vevey CARE Vevey 1 5:23 8:54 10:35 14:51 16:02 18:04 26:11 30:22 35:58 39:22 41:49

BCCC 0.000 km 5:23 3:31 1:41 4:16 1:11 2:02 8:07 4:11 5:36 3:24 2:27
6 116 Axelle Ecarnot 42:48 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(86) 10(76) Arr

1 CO CERN COC Genève T3 3:20 7:41 12:16 16:17 17:19 19:38 28:27 32:47 37:15 40:44 42:48
ACCA 0.000 km 3:20 4:21 4:35 4:01 1:02 2:19 8:49 4:20 4:28 3:29 2:04

7 103 Katya Kuznetsova 42:52 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(86) 10(76) Arr *63
1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T2 8:23 11:00 12:43 16:21 17:15 19:05 27:39 32:58 37:11 40:44 42:52 39:55

BCCA 0.000 km 8:23 2:37 1:43 3:38 0:54 1:50 8:34 5:19 4:13 3:33 2:08
8 120 Emmanuelle Bobin 44:39 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(57) 10(76) Arr

1 O Jura O'Jura 2 5:43 8:30 10:38 14:40 15:40 17:51 30:53 34:27 39:22 42:08 44:39
BCCB 0.000 km 5:43 2:47 2:08 4:02 1:00 2:11 13:02 3:34 4:55 2:46 2:31

9 114 Elisabeth Geneux 48:06 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(57) 10(76) Arr
1 CO CERN COC Genève T1 6:58 10:36 13:28 17:59 19:23 21:53 33:24 38:14 41:06 44:38 48:06

BCCB 0.000 km 6:58 3:38 2:52 4:31 1:24 2:30 11:31 4:50 2:52 3:32 3:28
10 101 Jean-Rodolphe Knuchel49:26 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(86) 10(76) Arr

1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T1 3:23 7:55 12:57 17:35 19:07 21:36 31:59 36:50 42:36 46:46 49:26
ACCA 0.000 km 3:23 4:32 5:02 4:38 1:32 2:29 10:23 4:51 5:46 4:10 2:40

11 117 Christelle Vuitton 50:49 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(75) 10(63) Arr *86
1 CO CERN COC Genève T4 6:54 10:55 13:33 17:50 19:17 22:00 31:34 36:45 45:11 47:54 50:49 41:42

BCCC 0.000 km 6:54 4:01 2:38 4:17 1:27 2:43 9:34 5:11 8:26 2:43 2:55
12 104 Sandrine Baud 55:46 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(57) 10(76) Arr

1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T3 3:06 6:20 10:44 15:00 16:07 18:09 26:42 30:48 49:54 52:54 55:46
ACCB 0.000 km 3:06 3:14 4:24 4:16 1:07 2:02 8:33 4:06 19:06 3:00 2:52

13 112 Paul Grandgeorges 56:30 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(75) 10(63) Arr
1 - GNM 5:19 9:23 14:22 17:55 18:57 21:24 30:16 33:58 53:00 54:26 56:30

ACCC 0.000 km 5:19 4:04 4:59 3:33 1:02 2:27 8:52 3:42 19:02 1:26 2:04
14 121 Jean-François Huck 1:14:44 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(75) 10(63) Arr

1 CARE Vevey CARE Vevey 2 20:08 29:51 33:13 39:11 41:00 44:13 58:26 1:03:15 1:09:12 1:12:07 1:14:44
BCCC 0.000 km 20:08 9:43 3:22 5:58 1:49 3:13 14:13 4:49 5:57 2:55 2:37

15 106 Tatiana Kuznetsova 1:16:54 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(75) 10(63) Arr
1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T5 5:27 14:59 26:26 31:51 33:12 40:27 53:34 1:01:40 1:11:49 1:14:01 1:16:54

ACCC 0.000 km 5:27 9:32 11:27 5:25 1:21 7:15 13:07 8:06 10:09 2:12 2:53
16 113 Samuel Cavuscens 1:17:33 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(75) 10(63) Arr

1 Satus Grütli Genève Satus Grütli Genève 110:18 18:17 28:07 34:08 36:37 41:32 58:34 1:03:59 1:11:25 1:14:22 1:17:33
BCCC 0.000 km 10:18 7:59 9:50 6:01 2:29 4:55 17:02 5:25 7:26 2:57 3:11
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Technique  (20) Relayeur  1 (suite)

1 111 Elia Schnyder 32:07 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(57) 10(76) Arr
1 OLC Omström Sense OLC Omström Sense4:54 7:16 8:58 12:26 13:30 15:27 22:27 25:54 27:43 30:06 32:07

BCCB 0.000 km 4:54 2:22 1:42 3:28 1:04 1:57 7:00 3:27 1:49 2:23 2:01

17 115 Dominique Balay 1:30:46 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(86) 10(76) Arr *57
1 CO CERN COC Genève T2 8:38 17:14 19:57 26:13 28:01 37:52 52:06 57:38 1:23:16 1:27:30 1:30:46 1:00:58

BCCA 0.000 km 8:38 8:36 2:43 6:16 1:48 9:51 14:14 5:32 25:38 4:14 3:16
*59

1:06:02

18 118 Crispin Williams 1:31:49 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(75) 10(63) Arr
1 CO CERN COC Genève T5 5:31 15:55 30:16 39:26 42:01 47:04 1:03:48 1:11:24 1:23:01 1:27:34 1:31:49

ACCC 0.000 km 5:31 10:24 14:21 9:10 2:35 5:03 16:44 7:36 11:37 4:33 4:15

109 Eliane Chatagny pm 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(86) 10(76) Arr
1 CA Rosé CA Rosé 2 7:20 10:56 13:42 19:05 21:17 ----- 30:50 35:53 40:36 44:31 47:56

BCCA 0.000 km 7:20 3:36 2:46 5:23 2:12 9:33 5:03 4:43 3:55 3:25
105 Elisabeth Duvoisin pm 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(69) 5(82) 6(77) 7(58) 8(56) 9(57) 10(76) Arr

1 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T4 8:44 36:08 38:58 47:01 ----- ----- 1:14:43 1:22:04 ----- ----- 1:34:30
BCCB 0.000 km 8:44 27:24 2:50 8:03 27:42 7:21 12:26

Technique  (20) Relayeur  2

1 103 Jérémie Wichoud 41:22 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(57) 11(76) Arr
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T2 3:35 6:33 13:38 19:46 22:45 23:23 24:50 31:10 36:10 37:34 39:40 41:22

CBAB 0.000 km 3:35 2:58 7:05 6:08 2:59 0:38 1:27 6:20 5:00 1:24 2:06 1:42
2 111 Adrian Schnyder 46:23 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(75) 11(63) Arr

2 OLC Omström Sense OLC Omström Sense4:37 8:17 16:03 21:39 24:56 26:07 27:34 34:17 39:38 42:52 44:19 46:23
CBAC 0.000 km 4:37 3:40 7:46 5:36 3:17 1:11 1:27 6:43 5:21 3:14 1:27 2:04

3 117 Christophe Vuitton 47:37 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(86) 11(76) Arr
2 CO CERN COC Genève T4 4:50 8:25 16:13 22:14 26:05 27:10 28:43 34:10 39:36 42:34 45:41 47:37

CAAA 0.000 km 4:50 3:35 7:48 6:01 3:51 1:05 1:33 5:27 5:26 2:58 3:07 1:56
4 106 Kerria Favre 49:00 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(86) 11(76) Arr

2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T5 4:25 8:01 16:21 22:17 25:47 26:39 28:07 36:09 41:16 44:59 47:06 49:00
CAAA 0.000 km 4:25 3:36 8:20 5:56 3:30 0:52 1:28 8:02 5:07 3:43 2:07 1:54

5 108 Julia Wipfli 52:13 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(75) 11(63) Arr
2 OLG Goldau OLG Goldau 5:18 9:20 18:20 26:01 30:45 31:41 33:14 39:35 45:21 48:38 49:59 52:13

CAAC 0.000 km 5:18 4:02 9:00 7:41 4:44 0:56 1:33 6:21 5:46 3:17 1:21 2:14
6 107 Alison High 52:30 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(86) 11(76) Arr

2 CARE Vevey CARE Vevey 1 4:41 8:06 17:16 23:38 26:37 28:57 30:42 37:24 42:53 47:03 50:03 52:30
CBAA 0.000 km 4:41 3:25 9:10 6:22 2:59 2:20 1:45 6:42 5:29 4:10 3:00 2:27

7 119 Gilles Dannecker 53:28 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(86) 11(76) Arr
2 O Jura O'Jura 1 4:44 9:00 17:15 22:49 26:19 27:13 28:48 37:00 42:07 48:33 51:08 53:28

CBAA 0.000 km 4:44 4:16 8:15 5:34 3:30 0:54 1:35 8:12 5:07 6:26 2:35 2:20
8 114 Titouan Barge 56:11 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(75) 11(63) Arr

2 CO CERN COC Genève T1 7:41 12:45 20:52 28:02 31:48 32:58 34:16 44:29 49:47 52:50 54:24 56:11
CAAC 0.000 km 7:41 5:04 8:07 7:10 3:46 1:10 1:18 10:13 5:18 3:03 1:34 1:47

9 116 Jean-François Ecarnot 57:36 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(75) 11(63) Arr
2 CO CERN COC Genève T3 3:42 6:46 14:06 20:41 31:27 33:28 35:03 41:03 51:15 54:21 55:59 57:36

CBAC 0.000 km 3:42 3:04 7:20 6:35 10:46 2:01 1:35 6:00 10:12 3:06 1:38 1:37
10 110 Doris Grüniger 58:13 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(75) 11(63) Arr

2 CO CERN CO CERN / UBOL 6:32 10:40 19:44 27:02 31:13 32:27 34:17 41:51 48:00 53:26 55:39 58:13
CAAC 0.000 km 6:32 4:08 9:04 7:18 4:11 1:14 1:50 7:34 6:09 5:26 2:13 2:34

11 120 Daria Niggli 1:00:33 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(75) 11(63) Arr
2 O Jura O'Jura 2 5:53 11:01 23:05 31:34 35:57 36:57 38:43 44:31 51:07 55:42 57:56 1:00:33

CAAC 0.000 km 5:53 5:08 12:04 8:29 4:23 1:00 1:46 5:48 6:36 4:35 2:14 2:37
12 112 Maud Nourrisse 1:00:56 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(57) 11(76) Arr

2 - GNM 6:02 11:42 20:40 29:32 34:41 36:08 38:04 46:08 52:18 54:52 58:32 1:00:56
CAAB 0.000 km 6:02 5:40 8:58 8:52 5:09 1:27 1:56 8:04 6:10 2:34 3:40 2:24

13 104 Eric Bucher 1:03:02 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(86) 11(76) Arr
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T3 6:07 11:52 22:09 31:08 35:43 36:48 38:43 46:36 53:31 56:57 1:00:23 1:03:02

CAAA 0.000 km 6:07 5:45 10:17 8:59 4:35 1:05 1:55 7:53 6:55 3:26 3:26 2:39
14 109 Anne Godel 1:07:18 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(75) 11(63) Arr

2 CA Rosé CA Rosé 2 7:53 12:50 26:49 34:54 38:50 39:59 42:31 49:21 56:05 1:02:52 1:05:10 1:07:18
CBAC 0.000 km 7:53 4:57 13:59 8:05 3:56 1:09 2:32 6:50 6:44 6:47 2:18 2:08

*54
1:02:05

15 101 Yves Rousselot 1:13:48 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(57) 11(76) Arr
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T1 6:19 11:16 22:07 30:46 37:02 38:22 40:51 54:47 1:03:54 1:06:41 1:11:20 1:13:48

CAAB 0.000 km 6:19 4:57 10:51 8:39 6:16 1:20 2:29 13:56 9:07 2:47 4:39 2:28
16 118 Lennart Jirden 1:19:00 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(57) 11(76) Arr

2 CO CERN COC Genève T5 9:10 14:17 25:38 34:24 39:52 41:12 43:05 51:59 59:01 1:13:01 1:16:24 1:19:00
CBAB 0.000 km 9:10 5:07 11:21 8:46 5:28 1:20 1:53 8:54 7:02 14:00 3:23 2:36

17 121 Pierre-André Baumgartner1:25:46 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(86) 11(76) Arr
2 CARE Vevey CARE Vevey 2 9:25 23:04 34:41 45:07 50:05 51:53 54:17 1:04:46 1:14:13 1:19:03 1:23:10 1:25:46

CAAA 0.000 km 9:25 13:39 11:37 10:26 4:58 1:48 2:24 10:29 9:27 4:50 4:07 2:36
18 105 Najla Naceur 1:44:30 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(86) 11(76) Arr

2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T4 14:36 29:37 43:53 59:07 1:06:06 1:07:40 1:10:40 1:22:19 1:32:05 1:37:06 1:41:36 1:44:30
CBAA 0.000 km 14:36 15:01 14:16 15:14 6:59 1:34 3:00 11:39 9:46 5:01 4:30 2:54

19 113 Jean-Pierre Lauchli 1:48:52 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(57) 11(76) Arr
2 Satus Grütli Genève Satus Grütli Genève 19:52 19:01 33:20 43:34 50:26 51:57 55:25 1:07:02 1:34:20 1:38:23 1:44:18 1:48:52

CBAB 0.000 km 9:52 9:09 14:19 10:14 6:52 1:31 3:28 11:37 27:18 4:03 5:55 4:34



Relais Inter-Club 2019 sam. 05.10.2019 19:43
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 4 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Technique  (20) Relayeur  2 (suite)

1 103 Jérémie Wichoud 41:22 1(62) 2(67) 3(85) 4(83) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(57) 11(76) Arr
2 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T2 3:35 6:33 13:38 19:46 22:45 23:23 24:50 31:10 36:10 37:34 39:40 41:22

CBAB 0.000 km 3:35 2:58 7:05 6:08 2:59 0:38 1:27 6:20 5:00 1:24 2:06 1:42

20 115 Christian Balay 2:00:29 1(62) 2(67) 3(70) 4(64) 5(82) 6(69) 7(72) 8(53) 9(56) 10(57) 11(76) Arr
2 CO CERN COC Genève T2 13:59 29:17 45:32 56:27 1:05:36 1:07:56 1:11:29 1:33:29 1:45:24 1:48:56 1:56:46 2:00:29

CAAB 0.000 km 13:59 15:18 16:15 10:55 9:09 2:20 3:33 22:00 11:55 3:32 7:50 3:43
*36 *41 *69 *47 *54 *57 *51 *65 *66 *67 *42 *68 *39

21:05 30:44 52:00 57:22 1:10:09 1:36:38 1:51:44 2:02:45 2:25:00 2:34:48 2:45:48 2:52:20 2:56:39

Technique  (20) Relayeur  3

1 103 Victor Kuznetsov 42:58 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(70) 5(64) 6(82) 7(69) 8(72) 9(78) 10(79) 11(52) 12(56) 13(75)
3 CO Lausanne-Jorat COLJ T2 1:54 4:50 7:50 15:35 20:12 24:06 24:35 25:47 29:23 30:29 36:05 38:00 40:22

AABC 0.000 km 1:54 2:56 3:00 7:45 4:37 3:54 0:29 1:12 3:36 1:06 5:36 1:55 2:22
14(63) Arr
41:39 42:58

1:17 1:19
2 120 Alina Niggli 44:08 1(59) 2(62) 3(67) 4(85) 5(83) 6(82) 7(69) 8(72) 9(78) 10(79) 11(52) 12(56) 13(86)

3 O Jura O'Jura 2 2:13 5:00 8:24 15:58 20:42 22:59 23:39 24:52 28:28 29:37 36:47 38:52 40:59
ABBA 0.000 km 2:13 2:47 3:24 7:34 4:44 2:17 0:40 1:13 3:36 1:09 7:10 2:05 2:07

14(76) Arr
42:33 44:08

1:34 1:35
3 108 Patrick Würsten 46:58 1(53) 2(66) 3(67) 4(85) 5(83) 6(82) 7(69) 8(72) 9(78) 10(79) 11(52) 12(56) 13(57)

3 OLG Goldau OLG Goldau 5:07 6:51 8:32 15:53 21:13 24:24 25:23 26:35 30:27 31:41 38:15 40:24 42:23
BBBB 0.000 km 5:07 1:44 1:41 7:21 5:20 3:11 0:59 1:12 3:52 1:14 6:34 2:09 1:59

14(76) Arr
45:09 46:58

2:46 1:49
